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Klemmverbinder fiir Druckleitung, DN 80/80

Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 28090
GTIN: 4026092098073
Preisgruppe: 60

Beschreibung
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Klemmverbinder zum bauseitigen Anschluss von Druckleitungen, DN 80/80

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto:
Gewicht brutto:

Verpackungsmal Lange:
Verpackungsmal} Breite:

Verpackungsmaf Hohe:

1,93 kg
2,25kg
386 mm
163 mm
198 mm
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